Vascular Dopplers
dopplex® Introducing
a new
dimension in
sound and
vision
The Vascular Doppler range from Huntleigh is designed to
continue the decades-long tradition of providing clinicians with

Width 75mm (3.0”)
Depth 33mm (1.3”)
Product Order Codes
Product Order Code (Main unit only) DMXR-USA DMX-USA ATP-USA ABI-USA SD2-P-USA D900-P-USA
- Main Unit with EZ8 Widebeam 8MHz probe LUS-DMXR-EZ8XS LUS-DMX-EZ8XS Included in Kit Included in Kit LUS-SD2-EZ8XS LUS-D900-EZ8XS
- Main Unit with VP8 8MHz probe LUS-DMXR-VP8XS LUS-DMX-VP8XS LUS-SD2-VP8XS LUS-D900-VP8XS
- Main Unit with VP4 4MHz probe LUS-DMXR-VP4XS LUS-DMX-VP4XS LUS-SD2-VP4XS LUS-D900-VP4XS
- Main Unit with VP5 5MHz probe LUS-DMXR-VP5XS LUS-DMX-VP5XS Included in Kit LUS-SD2-VP5XS LUS-D900-VP5XS
- Main Unit with VP10 10MHz probe LUS-DMXR-VP10XS LUS-DMX-VP10XS LUS-SD2-VP10XS LUS-D900-VP10XS